2024 Van Asch Farm OY

Course Results

White Female ( 10)

Place
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DNS

Name

Anika Duncan
TEAM Team T
Linnea Scott

TEAM Miller Rickard Family

Rebecca Dahl
Elouise Crowley
Kalina Scott
Marta Kollar
Alma Smithson
Ayla Williman

White Male (11)

Place
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DNF

Name

Max Pedley
George Evans
Jackson Vincent
Toby Nicholl

Adam and Naomi Charters

Fergus Mountier
Bill Urmson

Joe Clowes
Rosemary Dahl
Henry Wild
Spencer Harris

Yellow Female ( 8)

Place
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Name

Megan Vink
Sarah Wild

TEAM Golden Trio
Ebba Hamilton
Cara Minson
Autumn Nicholl
TEAM Willimans
Caitlyn Thrower

Yellow Male (9)

Place
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Name
Caleb Jones

William Stapleton Coffey

Walter Symons
Joshua Pedley
Alexander Evans
George Targus
Jeremy Freeman
Elias Jacobson

1.4 km
Club Time
NC 19:49
PP 26:19
PP 34:53
NC 35:14
36:32
NC 39:43
PP 41:37
43:15
PP
1.4 km
Club Time
PP 15:48
PP 15:56
NC 21:21
NC 30:42
PP 34:10
38:03
39:04
43:14
43:52
PP
NC
2 km
Club Time
29:37
PP 35:03
NC 41:26
PP 48:18
49:12
NC 54.08
NC 1:00:12
PP 1:01:43
2 km
Club Time
PP 19:34
PP 20:04
PP 24:39
PP 27:50
PP 40:02
40:04
PP 41:00
NC 47:27

26-May-24

9 Controls
Diff

+6:30
+15:04
+15:25
+16:43
+19:54
+21:48
+23:26

9 Controls
Diff

+0:08

+5:33
+14:54
+18:22
+22:15
+23:16
+27:26
+28:04

9 Controls
Diff

+5:26
+11:49
+18:41
+19:35
+24:31
+30:35
+32:06

9 Controls
Diff

+0:30
+5:05
+8:16
+20:28
+20:30
+21:26
+27:53



DNF

Colin & Lara Maclaren

Orange Female (13)

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Name

Charlotte Stephen-Brownie
Samantha Foote
Christina Symons
TEAM Disorientated
TEAM Black sheep
Liliana Scott

TEAM The Two of Us
Abigail Evans

Clare Palmer

Donna Chambers
Sarah Hughes
Frankie Palmer
Millie Palmer

Orange Male (12)

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Name

James Diprose
Samuel Wild
William Thrower
Tobi Wulff
Gergely Torok
Mason Velenski
Graeme Young
Hamish Zinzan
Finn Laurie
Tony Palmer
Tor Prince
Hamish Zinzan

Red Short Female ( 20)

Place
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Name

Kate Pedley

Lizzie Stapleton Coffey
Marta Scott
Vivienne Prince
Sophie Sara

Valerie Fletcher
Julia Moore

Beth Spence
Disoriented

Nicky Hogarth
Sylvia Nissen

Emily Watt

Jane Heatherington
Melisa Zinzan

Trish Faulkner
Geraldine Trevella

NC
3.3 km
Club Time
NC 46:55
PP 54:47
PP 56:07
NC 1:09:10
NC 1:25:53
PP 1:26:01
NL 1:30:40
PP 1:44:14
PP 1:46:20
NC
PP
PP
3.3 km
Club Time
PP 40:28
PP 44:35
PP 52:43
NC 58:41
1:00:02
NC 1:06:41
NC 1:07:18
PP 1:16:33
PP
PP
PP
3.4 km
Club Time
PP 51:36
PP 53:37
PP 57:53
PP 1:01:43
PP 1:03:38
PP 1:06:46
PP 1:08:20
PP 1:09:49
1:10:27
PP 1:18:08
NC 1:23:33
PP 1:29:18
PP 1:30:07
PP 1:41:18
PP 1:42:45
PP 1:43:39

11 Controls
Diff

+7:52

+9:12
+22:15
+38:58
+39:06
+43:45
+57:19
+59:25

11 Controls
Diff

+4:07
+12:15
+18:13
+19:34
+26:13
+26:50
+36:05

13 Controls
Diff

+2:01

+6:17
+10:07
+12:02
+15:10
+16:44
+18:13
+18:51
+26:32
+31:57
+37:42
+38:31
+49:42
+51:09
+52:03
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18
MP
DNF

Frances Wall
TEAM Mum & Finn

TEAM The Eurekans

Nicole Owen

Red Short Male (18 )

Place
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MP
DNS
DNS

Name

Spencer Harris
Louis Van Keulen
Anthony Wild
Thomas Zinzan
Edward Evans
Nic Gorman
Steve Foote
Hector Symons
Graeme Read
Cole Tait

David Watt
Dave Pedley
Dave Laurie
Marcus Diprose
Dave Armstrong
David Wall

Jilt Van Keulen
Rob Wayne

Red Medium Female (13)

Place
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Name

Jenni Adams
Katie Smithson
Frances Charters
lona Powell

Jean Cory-Wright
Karin Prince
Sylvia Maclaren
Jane Clifford
Jocelyn Thrower
Jan Harrison
Christina Freeman
Lisa Chubb
Kathrin Mueller

Red Medium Male (19)

Place

N o b WN

Name

Joshua Jones
Digby Symons
Caleb Jansen
Rowan Sinton
Bruce Steven
Alister Metherell
Alan Moore

PP 1:44:56
NC 1:58:11
PP
PP

3.4 km
Club Time
PP 37:53
PP 43:06
PP 48:41
PP 48:52
PP 48:58
PP 49:46
PP 51:11
PP 53:29
PP 53:54
PP 55:30
PP 58:06
PP 58:42
PP 1:01:57
PP 1:11:25
PP 1:38:17
PP
PP
NC

5 km
Club Time
PP 1:11:00
PP 1:12:30
PP 1:17:38
PP 1:22:16
PP 1:24:31
PP 1:31:43
NC 1:31:57
PP 1:37:18
PP 1:38:54
PP 1:43:09
PP 1:45:29
PP 1:46:53
PP 1:58:29

5 km
Club Time
PP 57:42
PP 58:02
PP 1:04:29
NC 1.05:15
PP 1:09:37
PP 1:10:02
PP 1:11:43

+53:20
+1:06:35

13 Controls
Diff

+5:13
+10:48
+10:59
+11:05
+11:53
+13:18
+15:36
+16:01
+17:37
+20:13
+20:49
+24.04
+33:32
+1:00:24

18 Controls
Diff

+1:30

+6:38
+11:16
+13:31
+20:43
+20:57
+26:18
+27:54
+32:09
+34:29
+35:53
+47:29

18 Controls
Diff

+0:20
+6:47
+7:33
+11:55
+12:20
+14.01
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12
13
14
15
16
17
DNS
DNS

Peter Cleary
David Wright
Gordon Thrower
Scott Babington
Owen Evans

Rhys Jones
Jonathan Hunt
William Steel
Raymond Nicholson
Peter Dickie
Peter Dickie
Nicholas Freeman

Red Long Female ( 10)

Place
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MP
MP
DNS

Name

Zara Stewart
Phoebe Hunt
Katherine Babington
Katie Symons
Sara Prince
Juliet Freeman
Lisa Ainley

Kyla Moore
Lara Scott

Anna Babington

Red Long Male ( 16)

Place
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DNS

Name

Felix Hunt

Matt Ogden
Fergus O'Neill
Greig Hamilton
Matt Scott
Aaron Prince
Carsten Joergensen
Jakob Knoef
Tane Cambridge
Luke Jansen
Finn Van Keulen
James Wright
Neil Charters
Dylan Owen
Riley Croxford
David Wayne

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

PP 1:11:52
PP 1:13:15
PP 1:21:56
PP 1:22:40
PP 1:27:47
PP 1:28:46
PP 1:29:44
PP 1:39:56
PP 1:54:28
PP 2:23:02
PP

PP

7.5 km

Club Time
AK 1:28:13
PP 1:31:39
PP 1:33:12
PP 1:37:12
PP 1:37:21
PP 1:52:14
PP 2:32:54
PP

PP

PP

7.5 km

Club Time
PP 1:01:53
NL 1:05:27
PP 1:12:36
PP 1:14:45
PP 1:15:02
PP 1:16:37
PP 1:16:45
PP 1:20:38
PP 1:25:33
PP 1:25:34
PP 1:28:08
PP 1:37:03
PP 1:37:08
PP 1:49:06
PP

PP

+14:10
+15:33
+24:14
+24:58
+30:05
+31:04
+32:02
+42:14
+56:46
+1:25:20

26 Controls
Diff

+3:26
+4:59
+8:59
+9:08
+24:01
+1:04:41

26 Controls
Diff

+3:34
+10:43
+12:52
+13:09
+14:44
+14:52
+18:45
+23:40
+23:41
+26:15
+35:10
+35:15
+47:13



